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
MLS# 1663799 $69,900

Bring ALL Offers

45 Bates Rd. - Very nice, remodeled, clean home on 1 acre 
lot. Home has 2 bedrooms and 1 bath, large living room with 
laminate fl ooring, eat in kitchen, a 1 car garage and a deck 
for entertaining. All info TVB by the buyer. MLS# 1667606 
$69,900

205 Bellview Ave. - MOVE IN READY adorable cottage 
style home located in town. This home features a large liv-
ing area, dining room, and kitchen with appliances! This 
home features new replacement vinyl windows and a metal 
roof. Lrg bonus area that just needs heat/air. MLS#1665838 
$46,900

4012 Paradise Dr. - Full brick 4 bedroom home in Belle 
Oaks! Large vaulted living room, 2 car garage, bedroom 
and bonus room upstairs, inground pool, nice deck, privacy 
fence. MLS#1652869 $165,000

REDUCED

21 Prospect Rd. Home on 5.24 acs. w/stocked pond. 
Home features 2112 sq.ft., 32X12 sunroom, formal D/R, lg 
L/R, eat-in- kitchen, 3 nice size BRs, offi  ce. Lots of new 
updates to include, D/W,gas stove, windows, roof approx. 
1 yr, gutters, new laminate fl ooring throughout Long circular 
drive-way. MLS#1658539 $164,900.

REDUCED Stocked Pond

5.24± Acres

173 Old Camargo Rd. - Brand New! Full brick home on 
corner lot. Home has 1 year warranty, recessed lights, 
crown molding, 9 foot ceilings, island in the kitchen, pantry, 
remote control ceiling fans, concrete driveway, sidewalk, 
covered porch, deck & much more. Don’t miss it! 
MLS# 1687857 $156,900

REDUCED

36 Ridgeline Dr. - Adorable nearly 1300 sq.ft. home in 
Highland Rim school district. Home features laminate 
hardwood in the living area, large open kitchen with island, 
and large dining area, fenced in large back yard. MOVE-IN 
READY WITH ALL APPLIANCES, INCL. WASHER/DRYER. 
$89,900

New List
ing

28 Lacy Rd. - This large nearly 3,500 sq.ft home in 
located in the Park City 2area in an established, quiet 
neighborhood. The home has lots of features that stand 
out, 12 ft ceilings, huge open kitchen, lots of usable space 
outdoors with oversized porches, home features beautiful 
hardwood fl oors, large master bdrm and master bath. Call 
agents for details!

COMING SOONCOMING SOON

258 Prospect Rd. - 3 Bdrm, 1 bath, very large kitchen, 
hrd. wd fl oors. Call agents for details!

COMING SOONCOMING SOON
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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

LEADING EDGE
Each offi  ce independently owned and operated
Real Estate Service beyond Expectation!

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com

509 Main Avenue South
Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-3775
Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG
931-993-1340

Laurace H. Lackey
Realtor ®, CTG
931-625-0416

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker
931-993-6446

Leah Dickert
Realtor ®, CTG
931-307-9171

398 Patrick Rd. - Southern living at its best! This nearly 
2700 sq ft rest on 9.31 acres features 4 bedrooms, 3.5 
baths, in ground heated pool, large barn, and covered pavil-
ion. MLS#1669483 $284,900

9± A
cres

40x40 Barn

20 Old Camargo Rd. - Move in Ready Delight! Home 
features a large living room, kitchen cabinets updated,new 
counter tops,master BR is huge w/trey ceiling, master BA 
off ers double vanities & walk in closet. Long concrete drive 
with oversized parking area, large deck,pool! MLS#1609120 
$139,900

Pool

13 Foxwood Dr. - Very well maintained. Home has vaulted 
ceiling in the living room, trey ceiling and walk in closet in 
the master. Split fl oor plan, separate laundry room, 2 car 
garage, large covered front porch, deck on the back and 
nice privacy fenced back yard.
MLS#1657208 $110,000

103 Snow Rd. - Nice private home on 5 wooded acres. 
Home has vaulted ceiling, pantry and island in the kitchen, 
double trey ceiling in the living and master with crown. Large 
2 car garage. Very private and wooded setting. $124,900.

5± A
cres

137 Hester Creek Rd. - DEER HUNTER’S PARADISE! 
Wooded 26 acres with creek, and loaded with deer. This 
property a deer hunters dream! All info TBV by buyer prior to 
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